3M High Clarity Privacy Filter for 27in Monitor, 16:9, HC270W9B

Brand : 3M

Product code: 7100138484

Product name : High Clarity Privacy Filter for 27in

Monitor, 16:9, HC270W9B

- Effective "black out" privacy from side views outside the 60-degree viewing angle

- Nearly 20% more clarity than standard 3M™ Black Privacy Filters
- Glossy finish on both sides for enhanced clarity

- Helps reduce blue light, without distorting the natural color of your display

- Adds an extra layer of protection from everyday scratches and dust

- Easy to attach, remove and clean

- Durable privacy filter that can withstand hundreds of cleanings
- 100% hand inspected for quality assurance
High Clarity Privacy Filter for 27in Monitor, 16:9, HC270W9B

3M High Clarity Privacy Filter for 27in Monitor, 16:9, HC270W9B:

3M™ High Clarity Privacy Filters offer the highest clarity for privacy filters among leading competitors
available today. Enjoy incredibly crisp, glossy image clarity and beautiful high-contrast, high-resolution
image quality. High Clarity privacy filters provide world-class privacy while maintaining the glossy clarity
of your screen, creating a high-resolution viewing experience.

Design
Suitable for *
Type *

Filter colour
Product colour

Features

Display filter features *
Display types supported *
Aspect ratio

Widescreen
Scratch-resistant
Protection features

Limits viewing angle

Easy to clean

Screen format

Easy to apply

Durable screen protection
Privacy filtering orientation
Touchscreen compatible
Installation type

Easy to remove

Blue light filter

Ergonomics

Maximum screen size *
Screen size HXW
Display diagonal (metric)

Monitor

Frameless display privacy filter
Black

Black

Privacy

LCD

16:9

J

J

Dust resistant, Scratch-resistant
60°

J

Widescreen

J

J

Landscape

X

Adhesive strip + Slide mount tab
J

J

68.6 cm (27")
337 x 598 mm
68.5 cm

Weight & dimensions

Width
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Technical details

Pallet net height

Pallet net length

Pallet net width

Pallet net weight

Pallet weight (EU)

Products per pallet (EU)
Harmonized System (HS) code

Logistics data

Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (

Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Shipping (inner) case net weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

Shipping (inner) case GTIN
(EAN/UPC)

inner) case length

598 mm
337 mm
126.09867886 g

682.6 mm

6.35 mm

508 mm
741.62352495 g

118.6 cm
1219 cm
106.7 cm
29 kg
225.4 kg
230 pc(s)
85299097

54.6 cm

69.8 cm

4.61 cm

4.55 kg
630.4933943 g
5 pc(s)

51128008041
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